
Unit: Persons

80
14-18 18-20 20-24 24-30 30-40 40-50 50-60 60-70 70-80 or

older

2021 794      794      -          -         4        72      149    190    201    114    56      8        -         

2022 1,179   1,179   -          -         6        108    235    290    289    156    76      17      2        

2023 1,598   1,598   -          -         11      147    273    387    413    243    108    16      -         

2024 1,613   1,613   -          -         16      146    308    389    382    246    109    16      1        

2025 1,642   1,642   -          -         19      150    302    409    386    219    134    19      4        

2026 Jan 117      117      -          -         1        12      14      33      29      18      9        -         1        

Hsinchu Prison ,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

Gender and Age of New Prisoners

Total

Gender Age

Male Female

Year

(Month)


